Aspect - Description

The files are in the requested folder
The files are correctly named
Upload the files in the given timeframe

Aspect - Descri

Code structure

Clear folder structure

Aspect - Description

Used MYSQL

Created 4 tables named users, companies, job_postings, applications
The id column is auto-increment primary key

Job posting table should have: job id, company id, job name, job description, job requirments and timestamp
The password is saved secure in the database not just plain text
User Registration form - all the fields all required working

Validate registration form

Login form with all required fields working

Validate login form

Check if they are using database to login

Companies can create, update and delete job postings

You can browse throught job postings

Job posting browsing can has search and filter options

Allow users to apply to job

Companies cand review applications.

Total

Sheet: Marking Scheme File: Module3_marking_schemée/@@RhxIBate:

Extra Aspect Description

Extra Aspect Descripti

No code or not structured

Clear code

Clean code with comments or good structure
Clear code with comments and good structure

No code

All code in one file

Clear structure, you can figure it out

Excellent structure, allows the development team to work together

Extra Aspect Description

Penalty 1 points for table missing or named incorectly
Penalty 1 points for each column missing

Penalty 1 points for each field that is not required

Penalty 2 points for each operation that cant be performed

Max
Mark

3.00
3.00
3.00

Max
Mark

0.00
2.00
4.00
6.00

0.00
2.00
4.00
6.00

Max
Mark

3.00
4.00
3.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
6.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6.00

1 of



