Aspect - Description	Extra Aspect Description	Max Mark
The files are in the requested folder The files are correctly named Upload the files in the given timeframe		3.00 3.00 3.00
Aspect - Description	Extra Aspect Description	Max Mark
Code structure		
	No code or not structured	0.00
	Clear code	2.00
	Clean code with comments or good structure	4.00
	Clear code with comments and good structure	6.00
Clear folder structure		
	No code	0.00
	All code in one file	2.00
	Clear structure, you can figure it out	4.00
	Excellent structure, allows the development team to work together	6.00
	······································	
Aspect - Description	Extra Aspect Description	Max Mark
Used MYSQL		3.00
Created 4 tables named users, companies, job_postings, applications	Penalty 1 points for table missing or named incorectly	4.00
The id column is auto-increment primary key	· ·····, · · ·························	3.00
Job posting table should have: job id, company id, job name, job description, job requirments and timestamp	Penalty 1 points for each column missing	6.00
The password is saved secure in the database not just plain text		5.00
User Registration form - all the fields all required working	Penalty 1 points for each field that is not required	4.00
Validate registration form Login form with all required fields working		6.00 6.00
Validate login form		6.00
Check if they are using database to login		6.00
Companies can create, update and delete job postings	Penalty 2 points for each operation that cant be performed	6.00
You can browse throught job postings		6.00
Job posting browsing can has search and filter options Allow users to apply to job		6.00 6.00

Total